Motor Run Capacitor
Series/Type:  B32322A
Ordering code: B32322A Series
Date:   March 2010
Version:  2
Content of inside pages of data sheet. Data will be automatically entered into headers and footers.
Please fill in the table and then change the color to “White”. This ensures that the table disappears for the customer PDF.
Identification/Classification 1:

A = mín. 16,15 mm For D=25 mm, A= mín. 12,65mm.
B = mín. 9,5 mm     For D = 25 mm, B = mín. 6,0 mm.
L – according to the table “Ordering codes
Marking
 Power Capacitors
 Motor Run Capacitors
 Version 1 17.03.2010
Please read the important notes, Page 5 of 6
cautions and warnings.
Ordering codes and packing units
Un
Vac
Cn
µµµµF
Max. Dimensions
D x l (mm)
Ordering code Packing unit (pcs.)
330 5 30 x 71 B32322-A3505-+0$0 112
 20 40 x 71 B32322-A3206-+0$0 60
 25 40 x 98 B32322-A3256-+0$0 60
 30 40 x 98 B32322-A3306-+0$0 60
400 40 45 x 96 B32322-A4406-+0$0 45
440 10 35 x 71 B32322-A5106-+0$0 84
 12 40 x 71 B32322-A5126-+0$0 60
 15 45 x 71 B32322-A5156-+0$0 45
 20 45 x 71 B32322-A5206-+0$0 45
 25 45 x 96 B32322-A5256-+0$0 45
 50 50 x 119 B32322-A5306-+0$0 32
Notes for Ordering Code:
1) + Replace for tolerance on capacitance
J - ±5%
K - ±10%